
µ
0 10.5

Miles

µ
0 10.5

Miles

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

5 5

4 4

3 3

2 2

1 11

2

3

4

5







JESSE JA
M

ES FA
R

M
 R

D

SHA
N

KS AVE

PA
RK

 R
D N GROVE ST

NATIO
N

 R
D

NATIO
N

 R
D

PA
DD

O
CK

 D
R

SUN
SET  DR

PATR
IC

IA  DR

G
R

EEN
FIELD

DR

SA
M

 B
A

R
R

 D
R

E 21 ST

M
AR

M
A

CK
 D

R

PL
AT

TE
CL

AY
 W

AY

WILDFLOWER LN

PARK CRT

REG
ENC

Y D
R

E 15TH ST

OLD TRAIL RUN

GREENFIELD
MEWS

E 19TH ST
NE 144TH ST

STO
NELAKE DR

W
O

O
DS

O
N 

ST

BRETT
CIRCLE DR

S CENTERVILLE AVE

GLENSIDE RD

CLEA
R

 C
REEK

 D
R

N C
LA

RK
 ST

E 17TH ST

S PRO
SPEC

T
ST

PR
AIR

IE
CREEK

DR

ENG
LEW

O
O

D
 D

R

JESSE JA
M

ES FA
R

M
 R

D

CA
M

BR
ID

G
E CIR

W 7TH AVE

W 8TH ST

NE 162ND ST

W
EST W

O
O

D DR
CR

ESTR
ID

G
E DR

E 14TH ST

LEE DR

E 22NDTER

PA
RK

 LN

E 20TH TER

TAMERA DR

SHADOWBROOK DR SUSAN
 ST

W 9TH AVE

RO
SE ST

S BROOK
PKWY

S G
R

O
VE ST

MEADOWBROOK DR

E 10TH ST

E   8TH ST

N COUNTRY AVE

W 8TH AVE

CHISAM RD

W COUCHMAN DR

ROCKW
ATER

LN

SOUTHBROOK PKWY

LAU
REL ST

N YO
UN

G
ER

 ST

BROOKWOOD DR

M
AR

BLE
DR

HEATHER ST

CO
LO

N
Y DR

OA
K

RIDGE

SHAW
N

A D
R

W 10TH

AVE

E FELDSPAR ST

PREMIER DR

E 9TH ST

CRIMSON CRT

MEADOWLANE ST

S PO
R

T
DR

N 
BIR

CH 
ST

S PRO
SPEC

T ST

G
ENEVA ST

W 10TH ST

BUCK CRT

W  MAIN ST

W LAWRENCE ST

E 8TH CIR

W MAJOR ST

W 19TH ST

BR
O

O
K

CR
T

BR
IA

R LN

REG
ENC

Y D
R

REGENCY PARK
ST

RO
BI

N
ST

N 
CY

PR
ES

S 
CI

R

M
AP

LE
ST

E 22ND ST

E 7TH
ST

S STO
N

EC
REST D

R

E 5TH ST

E 12TH
ST

SUM
M

IT
TRA

IL

SUSANNE CRT

BOUDE ST

SUSAN
 ST

LAU
REN LN

W
A

LNU
T ST

E MAJOR ST

AMBER LN

E MAIN ST

MELODY CRT

E 12TH
ST

W 6TH AVE

MCLAND AVE

DEBRAH DR

HIGHLANDCIR

N

ASH

BROOKSIDE CIR

E 18TH ST

BLUEGRASS
BLVD

AD
A  ST

WOODRIDGE DR

M
AR

G
UERITE ST

BLACKBIRD CIR

N GROVE TER

HO
N

EYSUC
KLE

AVE

AD
A ST

E 11TH STSILH
O

U
E TTED

R

CLEAR

CREEK
DR

E 18TH ST

E 16TH ST

E 21ST TER

TIMBER
RIDGE RD

KA
TH

LE
EN

WAY

N 
SA

M
 B

AR
R 

DR

PORTER
RIDGE CRT

PORTER RIDGE

REGENCY CRT

E 7TH ST

JE
SS

E 
ST

FORD ST

M
IS

SI
O

N
 D

R

E 13TH
TER

HEDGEROW DR

INNOVATION DR

RENEA CRT

PIN
EC

REST    AVE

PARK
CRT

BLACKBERRY CIR

E 19TH ST

E 20TH
CRT

JAMES
CRT

E 15TH
ST

ROBIN CIR

N LOCUST ST

DOWNY CIR

W 9TH ST

E 13TH ST

MADELYN DR

PE
TT

Y 
RD

ROSE ST

SUSAN ST

PINECREST DR

MISSY CRT

CEDARWOOD PKWY

E WASHINGTON ST

E LAWRENCE ST

E FRANK ST

S 18TH
CIR

HA
RB

O
R DR

W 11TH TER

W 11TH ST

N COTTONWOOD ST

E HEDGE-
ROW CIR

N PORTER
RIDGE

E 11TH ST

SL
O

AN
CI

R

E 14THST

E 15TH CIR

EMERALD CIR

BLUEBERRY CIR

DOVECOTT DR

HIGHBUSH PLC

WOODLAND CIR

CARDINAL CIR

O
PA

L R
D

THISTLE CIR
BLUE
BELL TER

G
R

A
NITE

CIR

NE 144TH ST

CA
M

PU
S DR

§̈¦35

A[33

A[92

§̈¦35

A[33

A[92

S JEFFERSO
N ST

BISH
O

P R
D

KO
UN

TR
Y 

RI
DG

E 
DR

NO
R

TH
R

ID
G

E 
D

R

161ST ST

SUGAR
PLUM RD

HO
M

ESTEA
D RD

NE 164TH ST

FO
XT

AI
L 

DR

PRAIRIE
PT

GR
EE

N-
FI

EL
D 

PT

PRAIRIE
CT

FO
XTA

IL
PT

G
R

EE
NF

IE
LD

 C
T

W
AT

SO
N 

DR

KEARNEY
ELEMENTARY

HIGH
SCHOOL

SOUTHVIEW
ELEMENTARY

JR HIGH
SCHOOL

HAWTHORNE
ELEMENTARY

DOGWOOD
ELEMENTARY

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

TO JESSE JAMES
PARK & KEARNEY
AMPHITHEATER

MACK
PORTER
PARK

FUN FARM
PUMPKIN
PATCH

MARIMACK
GOLF COMPLEXWELCOME

CENTER

CITY HALL

LIONS
PARK

HISTORIC
MUSEUM

HOLIDAY INN
EXPRESS &
SUITES

QUALITY

INN

ECONO
LODGE

COMFORT
INN

SURE
STAY
PLUS
HOTEL

SKATE PARK &
PICKLEBALL
COURT

EARLY
EDUCATION
CENTER

PUBLIC
LIBRARY

FIRE

POLICE

SEE
INSET

_

_

TO WATKINS
MILL STATE
PARK

_TO JESSE
JAMES FARM &
MUSEUM

SENIOR
CENTER

FISHING
RIVER
TRAIL

2

3

6

7

10

15

16

22

25

26 27

29

36

42

43

45

46

48

50

53

54

55

57

62

63

68
71

75

77

78

82

83

85

86

88

89

91

92

98

99

101

102

104
105

108

113

24
116

117 122

8

9

12 17
18

21

28

31

32

35

37

41

44

49

59

60

72

84

93

100

107

111

112

114

119

120

124

126

131

132

56

S PLATTE C
LAY W

AY

W W
ASHINGTON ST S G

R
O

VE ST

W 4TH ST

W 3RD ST

W 1ST ST

W 2ND ST

W MAIN ST

E 3RD ST

E MAIN   ST

S
C

LA
R

K
ST

E 5TH ST

1

4

5

11

19

20

23

47

30

38

39 40

51

58

61

64

65

66

69

70

76

79

80

81

87

9495

96 97

13

14

33

34

52

67

73

74

90
103

106

109

115 118

121

123

125

128110

127

129

130133

134

Business Category

Eat

Live/Work

Shop

Play/Stay

Additional Members

NUM / NAME                                                                                     TYPE            GRID      NUM / NAME                                                                                     TYPE            GRID

Members Listed on Map 

For a full list of valued Kearney Chamber members, please visit the 
Chamber Membership Directory at www.kearneychamber.org or download 

the Visit Kearney mobile app.

1 9Round Kearney Play C2
2 A Touch of Health Chiropractic Live/Work B3
3 Academy Bank Live/Work B3
4 Adjusted for Life Family Chiropractic Live/Work C3
5 Advantage Martial Arts Live/Work C3
6 American Family Insurance, Rick Mulder Agency Live/Work B3
7 American Pride Express Oil Change & Tunnel Car Wash Live/Work B3
8 Arby’s Eat B3
9 ARC Physical Therapy+ Live/Work B3
10 Baldwin Insurance Agency Live/Work C2
11 Bea’s Flowers & Gifts Shop C2
12 Belfonte Fireworks Shop B3
13 Bennett EyeCare Midwest Live/Work C3
14 Bridal by SHL Shop C2
15 Bulldog Rental & Sales Shop C3
16 Burger King Eat B3
17 Casey’s Live/Work C3
18 Casey’s (I-35) Live/Work B3
19 City of Kearney Live/Work C2
20 Clay County Savings Bank Live/Work C3
21 Club Car Wash Live/Work B3
22 Community Covenant Church, Kearney Live/Work C4
23 Connected Families Counseling Live/Work C3
24 Conrad’s Local Kitchen & Patio Eat B3
25 Consolidated Communications Live/Work C2
26 CrossFit Gratitude Play A3
27 Dr. Weber Orthodontics Live/Work B3
28 Eastwood Apartments Live/Work D2
29 Edward Jones, Beau Walker Live/Work B3
30 Edward Jones, Bob Marchert Live/Work C3
31 Ernzen & Ernzen Live/Work B3
32 Faith Vineyard Church Live/Work B3
33 Farm Fresh Meats Shop C3
34 Fat Boyz Grill and Bar Eat C2
35 First Christian Church Live/Work C5
36 First United Methodist Church Live/Work E3
37 Fox & Fire BBQ Eat C2
38 Fry-Bross & Spidle Funeral Home & Cremation Services Live/Work C3
39 Fulfillment House, Inc. Live/Work C2
40 Gino’s Italian Cuisine Eat C2
41 Green Seasons Lawn & Tree Service Live/Work A2
42 H&R Block Live/Work B3
43 Hampton Plumbing Inc Live/Work A2
44 Harmony Hill Animal Hospital Live/Work B3
45 Hedrick Construction Co. LLC Live/Work A2
46 Hidden Valley Funeral Home of Kearney Live/Work D3
47 Hoffman’s D’Creamery Eat C3
48 Holiday Inn Express and Suites Play B3
49 Home Experts Real Estate by eXp Realty Live/Work B3
50 Hunan Garden Eat B3
51 Inlanta Mortgage Live/Work C3
52 Insta Deals Shop C3
53 Interstate Auto Service & Towing Live/Work B2
54 ISOTech/KC Coyote Live/Work B3
55 Jefferson Street Flooring Shop B3
56 Jesse James Farm Play E1
57 Jimmy John’s Gourmet Sandwiches Eat B3
58 Kansas City Cannabis Co. Live/Work C3
59 Kearney Apartments Live/Work C2
60 Kearney Bible Church Live/Work E3
61 Kearney Business Group Live/Work C3
62 Kearney Chamber of Commerce Live/Work B3
63 Kearney Dental Live/Work B3
64 Kearney Enrichment Council Live/Work C2
65 Kearney Eyecare Live/Work C2
66 Kearney Family Chiropractic Center Live/Work C3
67 Kearney Family Foundation Live/Work C2
68 Kearney Fire & Rescue Protection District Live/Work C3
69 Kearney Food Pantry Live/Work C2
70 Kearney Historic Museum Play C2

71 Kearney Kwik Lube & Car Wash Live/Work C3
72 Kearney Lawn & Rental Live/Work B3
73 Kearney Lions Club Live/Work C2
74 Kearney Masonic Lodge Live/Work C3
75 Kearney Price Chopper Shop C3
76 Kearney Rotary Club Live/Work C3
77 Kearney School District Live/Work C3
78 Kearney School District Education Foundation Live/Work C3
79 Kearney Trust Company Live/Work C3
80 Kelling Chiropractic Center Live/Work C3
81 Kent Mohler Exteriors, LLC Shop C3
82 KPGZ 102.7 FM Radio Station Play B3
83 Labormax Staffing Live/Work B3
84 Lettermen’s Propane Live/Work B1
85 Mapping Solutions Live/Work A3
86 McDonalds of Kearney Eat B3
87 Mid-Continent Public Library Play C3
88 Midwest Corvettes and Classics Live/Work A2
89 Mr. Dell’s Foods, LLC Live/Work C2
90 Nelson Home Group Live/Work C3
91 Noble Chiropractic Live/Work B3
92 Oak Pointe of Kearney Live/Work C5
93 Oak Ridge Estates Live/Work C2
94 Paisley Candle And Home Shop C3
95 Paisley Perk Eat C3
96 Paradigm Direct Live/Work C2
97 Pence Air Conditioning, Heating & Appliances Live/Work C2
98 Pizza Shoppe Eat B3
99 Platte-Clay Electric Cooperative Live/Work A3
100 Platte-Clay Fuels Live/Work A3
101 Ply Gem Siding Group Live/Work C2
102 Porter’s Building Center Shop D3
103 Precision Chiropractic Live/Work C3
104 Radiant Life Church Live/Work C1
105 Radiant Life Daycare & Preschool Live/Work C2
106 RE/MAX Advantage Live/Work C3
107 Select Physical Therapy Live/Work B3
108 SERC of Kearney Live/Work C3
109 Shelter Insurance-Bree Switzer Live/Work C3
110 Shelter Insurance-Shauna Young Live/Work C2
111 Sknwrx Beauty Studio Play B3
112 Southern Bank Live/Work C5
113 St. Michael’s Knights of Columbus Council 8915 Live/Work C1
114 State Farm Insuance-Tracy Tucker Live/Work B3
115 State Farm Insurance-Stella Spiking Live/Work C3
116 Stitch of the Time Spirit Shop Shop B3
117 Summers Pharmacy Shop C3
118 Summit Media Solutions Live/Work C3
119 Sunset Tan Play B3
120 Taff’s Carpets Shop A3
121 The Kearney Clinic Live/Work C3
122 The Salon Suites Play C3
123 Three Birdies Boutique Shop C3
124 Tim Cole Contracting Live/Work C2
125 Total-E-Clips Salon & Restore Play C3
126 Tractor Supply Company Shop B3
127 True Health and Performance Live/Work C3
128 Turn Key Realty Live/Work C3
129 Urban Edge Co Shop C3
130 VaporWyse Shop C3
131 Verimore Bank Live/Work B3
132 Verizon Authorized Retailer Shop C3
133 Waters Hardware Shop C3
134 Westbrook Care Center/The Villas Live/Work C3



kearneychamber.org
visitkearneymo.com

C L A S S I C  H I T S

(816) 826-1111 1027KearneyMo.com

Your Hometown Radio Station

Listen from 
Anywhere on

the Planet
1027KearneyMo.com  |  816-826-1111

DOWNLOAD THE APP!


