

ted on Map

	Me	mbers	List
NUM	/ NAME	TYPE	GRID
1	9Round Kearney	Play	C2
2	A Touch of Health Chiropractic	Live/Work	B3
3 4	Academy Bank Adjusted for Life Family Chiropractic	Live/Work Live/Work	B3 C3
5	Advantage Martial Arts	Live/Work	C3
6	American Family Insurance, Rick Mulder Agency	Live/Work	B3
7	American Pride Express Oil Change & Tunnel Car Wash	Live/Work	В3
8	Arby's	Eat	B3
9 10	ARC Physical Therapy+ Baldwin Insurance Agency	Live/Work Live/Work	B3 C2
11	Bea's Flowers & Gifts	Shop	C2
12	Belfonte Fireworks	Shop	В3
13	Bennett EyeCare Midwest	Live/Work	C3
14	Bridal by SHL	Shop	C2
15 16	Bulldog Rental & Sales Burger King	Shop Eat	C3 B3
17	Casey's	Live/Work	C3
18	Casey's (I-35)	Live/Work	В3
19	City of Kearney	Live/Work	C2
20	Clay County Savings Bank	Live/Work	C3
21 22	Club Car Wash Community Covenant Church, Kearney	Live/Work Live/Work	B3 C4
23	Connected Families Counseling	Live/Work	C3
24	Conrad's Local Kitchen & Patio	Eat	В3
25	Consolidated Communications	Live/Work	C2
26	CrossFit Gratitude	Play	A3
27 28	Dr. Weber Orthodontics Eastwood Apartments	Live/Work Live/Work	B3 D2
29	Edward Jones, Beau Walker	Live/Work	B3
30	Edward Jones, Bob Marchert	Live/Work	C3
31	Ernzen & Ernzen	Live/Work	В3
32	Faith Vineyard Church	Live/Work	B3
33 34	Farm Fresh Meats Fat Boyz Grill and Bar	Shop Eat	C3 C2
35	First Christian Church	Live/Work	C5
36	First United Methodist Church	Live/Work	E3
37	Fox & Fire BBQ	Eat	C2
38	Fry-Bross & Spidle Funeral Home & Cremation Services		C3
39 40	Fulfillment House, Inc. Gino's Italian Cuisine	Live/Work Eat	C2 C2
41	Green Seasons Lawn & Tree Service	Live/Work	A2
42	H&R Block	Live/Work	В3
43	Hampton Plumbing Inc	Live/Work	A2
44 45	Harmony Hill Animal Hospital Hedrick Construction Co. LLC	Live/Work Live/Work	B3 A2
46	Hidden Valley Funeral Home of Kearney	Live/Work	D3
47	Hoffman's D'Creamery	Eat	C3
48	Holiday Inn Express and Suites	Play	В3
49	Home Experts Real Estate by eXp Realty	Live/Work	B3
50 51	Hunan Garden Inlanta Mortgage	Eat Live/Work	B3 C3
52	Insta Deals	Shop	C3
53	Interstate Auto Service & Towing	Live/Work	B2
54	ISOTech/KC Coyote	Live/Work	В3
55	Jefferson Street Flooring	Shop	B3
56 57	Jesse James Farm Jimmy John's Gourmet Sandwiches	Play Eat	E1 B3
58	Kansas City Cannabis Co.	Live/Work	C3
59	Kearney Apartments	Live/Work	C2
60	Kearney Bible Church	Live/Work	E3
61	Kearney Business Group Kearney Chamber of Commerce	Live/Work	C3 B3
62 63	Kearney Chamber of Commerce Kearney Dental	Live/Work Live/Work	B3
64	Kearney Enrichment Council	Live/Work	C2
65	Kearney Eyecare	Live/Work	C2
66	Kearney Family Chiropractic Center	Live/Work	C3
67	Kearney Family Foundation	Live/Work	C2
68 69	Kearney Fire & Rescue Protection District Kearney Food Pantry	Live/Work Live/Work	C3
70	Kearney Historic Museum	Play	C2
	•	,	

NUM	/ NAME	TYPE	GRIE
71	Kearney Kwik Lube & Car Wash	Live/Work	C3
72	Kearney Lawn & Rental	Live/Work	В3
73	Kearney Lions Club	Live/Work	C2
74	Kearney Masonic Lodge	Live/Work	C3
75	Kearney Price Chopper	Shop	C3
76	Kearney Rotary Club	Live/Work	C3
77	Kearney School District	Live/Work	C3
78	Kearney School District Education Foundation	Live/Work	C3
79 80	Kearney Trust Company	Live/Work Live/Work	C3
81	Kelling Chiropractic Center Kent Mohler Exteriors, LLC	Shop	C3
82	KPGZ 102.7 FM Radio Station	Play	B3
83	Labormax Staffing	Live/Work	B3
84	Lettermen's Propane	Live/Work	B1
85	Mapping Solutions	Live/Work	A3
86	McDonalds of Kearney	Eat	ВЗ
87	Mid-Continent Public Library	Play	C3
88	Midwest Corvettes and Classics	Live/Work	A2
89	Mr. Dell's Foods, LLC	Live/Work	C2
90	Nelson Home Group	Live/Work	C3
91	Noble Chiropractic	Live/Work	В3
92	Oak Pointe of Kearney	Live/Work	C5
93	Oak Ridge Estates	Live/Work	C2
94	Paisley Candle And Home	Shop	C3
95 96	Paisley Perk	Eat Live/Work	
97	Paradigm Direct Pence Air Conditioning, Heating & Appliances	Live/Work	C2
98	Pizza Shoppe	Eat	B3
99	Platte-Clay Electric Cooperative	Live/Work	A3
100	Platte-Clay Fuels	Live/Work	A3
101	Ply Gem Siding Group	Live/Work	C2
102	Porter's Building Center	Shop	D3
103	Precision Chiropractic	Live/Work	C3
104	Radiant Life Church	Live/Work	C1
105	Radiant Life Daycare & Preschool	Live/Work	C2
106	RE/MAX Advantage	Live/Work	C3
107	Select Physical Therapy	Live/Work	B3
108	SERC of Kearney	Live/Work	C3
109 110	Shelter Insurance-Bree Switzer Shelter Insurance-Shauna Young	Live/Work Live/Work	C3
111	Sknwrx Beauty Studio	Play	B3
112	Southern Bank	Live/Work	C5
113	St. Michael's Knights of Columbus Council 8915	Live/Work	C1
114	State Farm Insuance-Tracy Tucker	Live/Work	B3
115	State Farm Insurance-Stella Spiking	Live/Work	C3
116	Stitch of the Time Spirit Shop	Shop	В3
117	Summers Pharmacy	Shop	C3
118	Summit Media Solutions	Live/Work	C3
119	Sunset Tan	Play	В3
120	Taff's Carpets	Shop	A3
121	The Kearney Clinic	Live/Work	C3
122	The Salon Suites	Play Shop	C3
123 124	Three Birdies Boutique	Live/Work	C3
125	Tim Cole Contracting Total-E-Clips Salon & Restore	Play	C3
126	Tractor Supply Company	Shop	B3
127	True Health and Performance	Live/Work	C3
128	Turn Key Realty	Live/Work	C3
129	Urban Edge Co	Shop	C3
130	VaporWyse	Shop	C3
131	Verimore Bank	Live/Work	В3
132	Verizon Authorized Retailer	Shop	C3
133	Waters Hardware	Shop	C3
134	Westbrook Care Center/The Villas	Live/Work	C3

Additional Members

For a full list of valued Kearney Chamber members, please visit the Chamber Membership Directory at www.kearneychamber.org or download the Visit Kearney mobile app.





























